OPTO4L GmbH
Auf dem Hostert 12 www.opto4l.com Phone: +49(0)6553-96990-0 V1.2 Page
54614 Schönecken / Germany info@opto4l.com Fax:  +49(0)6553-96990-29 2021-10-06 1 / 4
Datasheet
©
 O
P
T

3 Currently only available for Android
Available device options:
Type designation Features
OL0119-G3 CO2 Traffic Light with color display of the current CO2 concentration depending on threshold values.
Acoustic alarm when the highest threshold is exceeded (can be switched off). Rechargeable battery
operation (results in "flashing" display) for 1-2 months per full charge. Recharging via external USB DC
power supply. Continuous operation via external USB DC power supply is possible, then the display
changes from "flashing mode" to continuous light. Setting of internal parameters via app and Bluetooth
interface.
OL0119-G3-BLE Like OL0119-G3. In addition, the device works as a Bluetooth Beacon so that the internal CO2
measurement values can be read on any number of smartphones via a freely available app.
OL0119-G3-BLE-MOX Same as OL0119-G3-BLE. In addition to the CO2 sensor, a MOX gas sensor for IAQ measurements is
integrated as well as the measurement of rel. humidity and temperature.
OPTO4L GmbH
Auf dem Hostert 12 www.opto4l.com Phone: +49(0)6553-96990-0 V1.2 Page
54614 Schönecken / Germany info@opto4l.com Fax:  +49(0)6553-96990-29 2021-10-06 3 / 4
Datasheet
©
 O
P
T
O
4
L
 G
m
b
H
 .
 A
ll
ri
g
h
ts
 r
e
s
e
rv
e
d
Scope of delivery and accessories:
- The standard scope of delivery includes the device incl. the stainless steel base. The app is
freely available (currently only for Android)
- USB cable and DC power supply can be ordered optionally
- The protective enclosure OL0119IPX4 can be ordered optionally. With its help, the device
can be used in environments where splashing water is to be expected. However, the IP34
protection class then only applies to pure battery operation and wall mounting in the
specified mounting direction
Intended use